

SC No. 28/2021
State Vs. Vikesh Dogra
FIR No. 361/2020
PS Saket

24.03.2023

Present: Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused on bail.

Heard. Record perused.

Today the case was listed for pronouncement of Order on point of charge.

Order is still under dictation.

Put up for pronouncement of Order on point of charge on

29.03.2023.

(VRINDA KUMARI)
ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/24.03.2023